BP p.l.c. Transaction in Own Shares

Date of purchase: 19 August 2025
Number of shares purchased Transaction price (pence per Time of transaction Trading venue Transaction Reference
share) Number
1,020 420.95 156:58:35 LSE xb4NsNEyp2E
1,373 421.00 15:58:16 LSE xb4NsNEypVe
849 420.95 156:57:51 LSE xb4NsNEymou
1,575 420.95 15:57:51 LSE xb4NsNEymow
369 420.95 156:57:51 LSE xb4NsNEymoy
351 420.90 15:57:12 LSE Xb4NsNEynaW
1,603 420.85 156:56:50 LSE xb4NsNEynuu
1,669 420.75 15:56:03 LSE xb4NsNEy@$h
137 420.80 156:56:03 LSE xb4NsNEy@$j
3,449 420.80 15:56:03 LSE xb4NsNEy@$!
720 420.80 156:56:03 LSE xb4NsNEy@$n
132 420.80 15:56:03 BXE xb4NsNEy@$p
869 420.85 156:56:01 BXE xb4NsNEy@wJ
1,432 420.50 15:54:30 LSE xb4NsNEyyrM
826 420.50 15:54:30 CXE xb4NsNEyyrR
1,118 420.55 15:54:27 CXE xb4NsNEyynR
1,826 420.55 156:54:27 LSE xb4NsNEyynT
385 420.60 15:53:43 LSE Xb4NsNEyznz
529 420.60 156:53:43 LSE xb4NsNEyzn$
947 420.65 15:53:43 LSE xb4NsNEyznC
271 420.65 16:53:27 LSE Xb4NsNEyz8F
1,084 420.65 15:53:27 LSE xb4NsNEyz8H
1,291 420.65 15:53:15 LSE Xb4NsNEyzO8
1,346 420.50 15:52:51 LSE xb4NsNEywu$
741 420.70 15:51:45 LSE Xb4NsNEyxKH
1,779 420.70 15:51:45 LSE xb4NsNEyxKJ
948 420.75 15:51:45 BXE Xb4NSNEyxKT
1,103 420.75 15:51:45 CXE xb4NsNEyxKV
2,520 420.75 15:51:45 LSE Xxb4NsNEyxKR
1,123 420.70 15:50:36 LSE xb4NsNEyveh
1,454 420.75 156:50:29 LSE xb4NsNEyvyF
456 420.75 15:50:29 LSE xb4NsNEyvyD
1,300 420.70 156:50:29 LSE xb4NsNEyvyK
2,963 420.75 15:50:29 LSE xb4NsNEyvyM
647 420.75 156:50:29 CXE Xb4NsNEyvyO
1,029 420.75 15:49:24 CXE xb4NsNEycHz
2,284 420.75 15:49:24 LSE Xb4NsNEycHx
746 420.65 15:48:17 BXE xb4NsNEyahN
657 420.65 15:47:50 LSE xb4NsNEyaK9
526 420.65 15:47:50 LSE xb4NsNEyaKB
1,243 420.70 15:47:50 LSE Xxb4NsNEyaKE
928 420.70 15:47:30 LSE xb4NsNEybes
529 420.70 15:47:30 LSE Xb4NsNEybeu
1,364 420.70 15:47:25 LSE xb4NsNEybq@
848 420.70 15:47:25 CXE Xb4NsNEybqO
270 420.70 15:47:25 CXE xb4NsNEybq2
993 420.85 15:46:24 LSE Xxb4NsNEyYJB
1,157 420.90 15:46:23 LSE xb4NsNEyYJS
1,651 420.95 15:46:23 LSE Xb4NsNEyYIW
742 420.95 15:46:23 BXE xb4NsNEyYIlY
542 420.95 15:45:30 LSE Xb4NsNEyWij
1,319 421.00 15:45:28 LSE xb4NsNEyWkK
639 420.90 15:45:19 LSE Xb4NsNEyWpJ
893 420.90 15:45:15 CXE xb4NsNEyWyl
682 420.90 15:45:15 LSE xb4NsSNEyWyG
1,335 420.90 15:45:15 LSE xb4NsNEyWyM
710 420.90 15:44:49 BXE Xb4NsSNEyXW5
861 420.85 15:44:06 LSE xb4NsNEykuY
624 420.85 15:44:06 LSE xb4NsNEykuf
1,067 420.90 15:43:51 LSE xb4NsNEykMb
139 420.85 15:43:41 CXE xb4NsNEykRM
55 420.85 15:43:41 CXE xb4NsNEykRS
1,030 420.85 15:43:41 LSE xb4NsNEykRQ
1,469 420.90 15:43:40 LSE xb4NsNEyIbt
968 420.90 15:43:40 CXE Xxb4NsNEylbv
110 420.90 15:43:40 CXE xb4NsNEylbx
791 420.85 15:42:28 LSE xb4NsNEyiG8
791 420.90 15:42:28 LSE xb4NsNEyYiGN
990 420.95 15:42:25 BXE xb4NsNEyiOL
1,229 420.95 15:42:25 LSE xb4NsNEyiOH
1,219 421.00 15:42:04 LSE Xxb4NsNEyj1E
1,324 421.05 15:42:04 LSE xb4NsNEyj1Q
938 421.05 15:42:04 CXE Xxb4NsNEyj1S
4 421.05 15:41:29 CXE xb4NsNEygvR
37 421.05 15:41:29 CXE xb4NsNEygvU
375 421.05 15:41:29 CXE xb4NsNEyguW
1,096 421.05 15:41:29 LSE Xxb4NsNEyguY

425 421.05 15:41:27 BXE xb4NsNEygxx



529
224
2,655
168
1,368
252

17

529
251
2,433
698
1,046
1,763
765
1,147
2,615
1,097
698
1,047
763
102
1,474
859
1,252
1,249
70
1,154
769
1,002
2,262
123
1,334
1,900
810
2,167
1,186
799
565
730
1,219
1,323
679
1,181
766
284
1,176
529
958
183
1,049
627
1,215
2,377
757
50
1,210
1,128
1,349
1,610
102
563
1,162
466
1,128
2,821
1,195
1,144
1,890
1,128
1,303
1,227
440
774
1,162
2,631
1,003
546
2,387
625
529

420.95
420.95
420.95
420.95
421.05
421.10
421.10
421.10
421.10
421.10
421.10
421.15
421.20
421.20
421.20
421.05
421.00
421.05
421.10
421.10
421.10
421.15
421.10
420.85
420.90
420.95
420.95
420.90
420.95
420.95
420.95
420.90
420.80
420.75
420.80
420.85
420.85
420.90
420.80
420.80
420.80
420.85
420.85
420.85
420.85
420.85
420.85
420.85
420.80
420.80
420.85
420.85
420.85
420.70
420.75
420.80
420.75
420.80
420.80
420.75
420.55
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.50
420.55
420.55
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60

15:41:15
15:41:15
15:41:13
15:41:07
15:39:49
15:39:49
15:39:49
15:39:49
15:39:49
15:39:49
15:39:49
15:39:49
15:39:35
15:39:35
15:39:35
15:38:43
15:37:54
15:37:51
15:37:32
15:37:32
15:37:32
15:37:31
15:37:14
15:36:04
15:35:40
15:35:38
15:35:19
15:35:12
15:35:06
15:35:06
15:35:03
15:34:46
156:34:22
15:33:47
156:33:47
15:33:41
156:33:41
15:33:36
15:32:38
15:32:13
15:32:13
15:32:13
15:32:01
15:32:01
15:31:48
15:31:48
15:31:48
15:31:48
15:31:34
15:31:34
15:31:28
15:31:28
15:31:28
15:30:13
15:30:07
15:30:02
15:30:00
15:29:24
15:29:24
15:29:00
15:28:17
15:28:17
15:28:17
15:28:17
15:28:17
15:28:17
15:28:17
15:27:08
15:27:07
15:27:07
15:27:07
15:25:20
16:25:20
15:25:20
15:25:17
15:25:17
15:25:17
15:24:41
15:24:41
15:24:41
15:23:58
15:23:58

LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

Xb4NsNEyg8s
xb4NsNEyg8u
xb4NsNEygAB
Xxb4NsNEygSc
xb4NsNEyeGI
Xxb4NsNEyeG4
Xxb4NsNEyeG9
xb4NsNEyeGB
Xxb4NsNEyeGD
xb4NsNEyeGF
Xxb4NsNEyeGH
Xxb4NsNEyeGU
xb4NsNEyffk
xb4NsNEyffm
xb4NsNEyffo
Xb4NsNEyMnE
xb4NsNEyN5M
Xb4NsNEyN70
xb4NsNEyKds
xb4NsNEyKdu
Xxb4NsNEyKdw
Xb4NsNEyKcF
xb4NsNEyKob
Xb4NsNEyLUu
xb4NsNEyIp$
Xxb4NsNEyIz1
xb4NsNEyIKS
Xb4NsNEyIT$
xb4NsNEyJdh
xb4NsNEyJdj
xb4NsNEyJeA
Xb4NsNEyJ5S
xb4NsNEyGbK
xb4NsNEyGB8
xb4NsNEyGBA
xb4NsNEyGHU
xb4NsNEyGHS
xb4NsNEyGRo
xb4NsNEyUgL
xb4NsNEyUKT
xb4NsNEyUKV
xb4NsNEyUNf
xb4NsNEyViC
xb4NsNEyVIE
xb4NsNEyVmd
xb4NsNEyVmf
xb4NsNEyVmh
Xxb4NsNEyVmj
xb4NsNEyVCe
xb4NsNEyVCg
xb4NsNEyV87
xb4NsNEyV85
xb4NsNEyV89
Xxb4NsNEyTs@
xb4NsNEyT$h
xb4NsNEyT88
xb4NsNEyTNg
xb4NsNEyQ49
xb4NsNEyQ4B
xb4NsNEyRk$
xb4NsNEyRRw
xb4NsNEyRRC
xb4NsNEyRRG
xb4NsNEyRRI
xb4NsNEyRRE
xb4NsNEyRQ9
xb4NsNEyRQ7
xb4NsNEyP$5
xb4NsSNEyP@6
xb4NsNEyP@8
xb4NsNEyP@A
xb4NsNEy7H5
xb4NsNEy7HL
xb4NsNEy7HN
xb4NsNEy7TU
xb4NsNEy7SW
xb4NsNEy7TS
xb4NsNEy4Fr
xb4NsNEy4Fu
Xxb4NsNEy4Fw
xb4NsNEy5Lu
Xxb4NsNEy5Lw



251
631
1,178
786
1,612
953
1,100
757
599
186
1,177
747
1,060

13

654
529
406
956
1,185
145
529
1,077
1,360
1,079
1,902
34
1,411
637
1,184
1,075
1,202
383
443
1,162
1,173
402
106
1,162
7
1,307
1,119
1,298
1,194
1,701
2,752
808
1,238
411
631
3,088
1,298
1,790
842
212
419
22
145
464
1,341
1,005
1,173
280
215
1,175
842
631
916
1,555
1,070
2,212
738
1,225
2,792
951
276
713
1,106
1,246
1,772
1,437

420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.60
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.50
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.60
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.60
420.60
420.65
420.65
420.65
420.60
420.55
420.60
420.60
420.65
420.40
420.40
420.40
420.45
420.50
420.50
420.50
420.45
419.95
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.05
420.10
420.10
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.05
420.10
420.10
420.05
420.05
420.05
420.05
420.05
420.05
420.00
420.05
419.95
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.00
420.05
420.05
420.05
420.10
420.15
420.15
420.10
420.15
420.20
420.20
420.25
420.30

15:23:58
15:23:58
15:23:58
15:23:58
15:22:47
15:22:21
15:22:13
15:21:49
15:21:49
15:21:49
15:21:49
15:21:18
15:21:18
15:21:08
15:21:08
15:21:08
15:21:08
15:21:08
15:21:08
15:21:03
15:20:19
15:20:00
15:20:00
15:19:42
15:19:42
15:19:41
15:19:41
15:19:41
15:19:11
15:18:11
15:18:11
15:18:11
15:18:00
15:17:24
15:17:24
15:17:24
15:17:24
15:17:22
15:17:22
15:17:22
15:17:22
15:16:11
15:16:10
15:16:10
15:15:14
15:15:14
15:15:12
15:15:12
15:14:01
15:14:01
15:14:01
15:14:00
15:13:58
15:13:58
15:13:09
15:13:08
15:13:08
15:12:53
15:12:53
15:12:53
15:11:56
15:11:50
15:11:40
15:11:40
15:11:40
15:11:40
15:11:40
15:11:40
15:10:34
15:10:34
15:10:34
15:10:34
15:09:33
15:09:33
15:09:33
15:09:33
15:08:53
15:08:51
15:08:30
15:08:27
156:08:27
15:08:10

LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

xb4NsNEy5Ly
xb4NsNEy5L@
xb4NsNEy5L2
Xb4NsNEy5LO0
Xxb4NsNEy3fc
xb4NsNEy38E
Xxb4NsNEy3GC
xb4NsNEyOxy
xb4NsNEyOx@
xb4NsNEy0x0
Xb4NsNEy0x2
Xxb4NsNEy1X@
Xb4NsNEy1X2
xb4NsNEy1zQ
xb4NsNEy1zS
xb4NsNEy1zU
Xb4NsNEy1yW
xb4NsNEy1yY
xb4NsNEy1ya
xb4NsNEy1CR
xb4NsNEyE 14
xb4NsNEyFI$
xb4NsNEyFI1
Xxb4NsNEyFyU
xb4NsNEyFyS
xb4NsNEyF$$
xb4NsNEyF$6
xb4NsNEyF$8
xb4NsNEyCI$
Xb4NsNEyD6x
xb4NsNEyD63
Xxb4NsNEyD65
xb4NsNEyDO$
xb4NsNEyA92
xb4NsNEyA94
xb4NsNEyA96
xb4NsNEyA9E
Xxb4NsNEyAAk
xb4NsNEyAAh
xb4NsNEyAA]
xb4NsNEyAAu
xb4NsNEy8xd
xb4NsNEy8wi
Xxb4NsNEy8wg
xb4NsNEy98T
xb4NsNEy98V
xb4NsNEy9Lp
xb4NsNEy9Lr
xb4NsNEzt5g
Xxb4NsNEzt5i
xb4NsNEzt5k
xb4NsNEzt70
xb4NsNEzt1D
Xxb4NsNEzt1F
xb4NsNEzq3u
Xb4NsNEzq2w
xb4NsNEzqDb
Xxb4NsNEzrd3
xb4NsNEzrd5
Xb4NsNEzrd7
xb4NsNEzoyn
xb4NsNEzouS
xb4NsNEzo2y
xb4NsNEz026
xb4NsNEzo28
xb4NsNEzo2A
xb4NsNEzo2E
xb4NsNEzo2C
xb4NsNEzmhg
Xxb4NsNEzmhp
xb4NsNEzmht
xb4NsNEzmhr
xb4NsNEznCK
xb4NsNEznCM
xb4NsNEznFW
xb4NsNEznFY
xb4NsNEz@FW
xb4NsNEz@E2
xb4NsNEz$YM
xb4NsNEz$Ih
xb4NsNEz$j
xb4NsNEz$5W



2,352
190
713
950
666
713

1,106

2,456

1,120

1,067
529
713
957

1,162

86
801
721
431
675

2,323
609
300
592
382
728
588
292

1,309
660
954

1,463
728

2,083

2,564

2,524

1,072
728
914

1,517
728
842
140
685

1,175

1,175
708
970
220

1,120
857

1,113
677
653
980
727
297
445
604
529
977
742

1,968

1,113

1,968

1,227

1,747
645

1,439

1,162

1,515

2,479

97
823

2,479
630
528
525

1,053
697

1,704

1,865
840

420.20
420.20
420.20
420.20
419.90
420.00
419.95
420.00
419.70
419.75
419.75
419.75
419.75
420.10
420.10
420.15
420.10
420.10
420.10
420.15
420.15
420.20
420.20
420.25
420.25
420.25
420.25
420.25
420.25
420.25
420.30
420.30
420.35
420.35
420.35
420.35
420.35
420.10
420.15
420.20
420.20
420.20
420.20
420.25
420.30
420.35
420.15
420.15
420.20
420.20
420.20
420.20
420.20
420.35
420.35
420.40
420.40
420.40
420.40
420.45
420.45
420.45
420.50
420.50
420.70
420.75
420.75
420.85
420.90
420.90
421.05
421.05
421.10
421.10
421.35
421.40
421.40
421.40
421.45
421.45
421.50
421.50

15:07:44
15:07:44
15:07:44
15:07:44
15:06:47
15:06:47
15:06:47
15:06:47
15:05:47
15:05:47
15:05:47
15:05:47
15:05:47
15:05:10
15:05:10
15:05:10
15:04:54
15:04:54
15:04:54
15:04:54
15:04:02
15:04:00
15:04:00
15:04:00
15:04:00
15:04:00
15:04:00
15:04:00
156:03:21
15:03:21
156:03:21
15:03:21
156:03:12
15:02:55
15:02:38
15:02:38
15:02:38
15:01:18
15:01:18
15:01:11
15:01:11
15:00:37
15:00:37
15:00:37
15:00:37
15:00:26
15:00:09
15:00:09
15:00:00
14:59:45
14:59:30
14:59:30
14:59:30
14:58:46
14:58:46
14:58:27
14:58:27
14:58:27
14:58:27
14:58:27
14:58:27
14:58:23
14:58:23
14:58:23
14:56:37
14:56:37
14:56:37
14:55:47
14:55:46
14:55:46
14:54:59
14:54:59
14:54:59
14:54:59
14:54:03
14:53:43
14:53:43
14:53:43
14:53:43
14:53:43
14:53:35
14:53:35

LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
CXE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
BXE
BXE
LSE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
BXE

Xxb4NsNEzycP
xb4NsNEzycR
Xb4NsNEzycT
Xb4NsNEzycV
xb4NsNEzz@r
xb4NsNEzz@x
xb4NsNEzz@t
Xb4NsNEzz@v
Xxb4NsNEzwJf
xb4NsNEzwJp
Xb4NsNEzwJr
xb4NsNEzwJt
xb4NsNEzwJv
xb4NsNEzXE$
xb4NsNEzxEz
Xxb4NsNEzxE2
xb4NsNEzufX
xb4NsNEzukT
xb4NsNEzukV
xb4NsNEzuea
xb4NsNEzv57
xb4NsNEzv7E
xb4NsNEzv7G
xb4NsNEzv7S
xb4NsNEzv7U
xb4NsNEzveW
xb4NsNEzv70
xb4NsNEzv7Q
xb4NsNEzcy9
Xb4NsNEzcyH
xb4NsNEzcyJ
Xb4NsNEzcyN
xb4NsNEzc1@
Xxb4NsNEzdYI
xb4NsNEzdoW
xb4NsNEzdoa
xb4NsNEzdoY
xb4NsNEzbif
xb4NsNEzbih
Xxb4NsNEzbtF
xb4NsNEzbtD
xb4NsNEzYYH
xb4NsNEzYYJ
xb4NsNEzYYL
xb4NsNEzYYQ
Xb4NsNEzYyB
xb4NsNEzYA9
xb4NsNEzYAB
xb4NsNEzZj@
xb4NsNEzZuZ
xb4NsNEzZG5
xb4NsNEzZG1
xb4NsNEzZG3
xb4NsNEzWC;j
Xb4NsNEzZWCm
xb4NsNEzXbe
xb4NsNEzXbg
xb4NsNEzXbp
xb4NsNEzXbr
xb4NsNEzXbt
xb4NsNEzXbv
xb4NsNEzXdI
xb4NsNEzXck
xb4NsNEzXci
xb4NsNEzIqM
xb4NsNEzIqO
xb4NsNEzIgQ
xb4NsNEzisO
xb4NsNEzinf
xb4NsNEzind
xb4NsNEzjy6
xb4NsNEzjy8
xb4NsNEzj$a
xb4NsNEzjyU
xb4NsNEzg9J
xb4NsNEzhXr
Xxb4NsNEzhXt
xb4NsNEzhXz
xb4NsNEzhX$
xb4NsNEzhX1
xb4NsNEzhs6
xb4NsNEzhs8



629
2,767
18
3,154
630
2,021
222
614
222
630
295
438
1,234
1,466
1,067
1,210
1,294
654
1,083
964
1,056
53
600
564

2,157
834
621
569
101
794

1,303
927
812

1,218

1,063

1,099

1,323
538
465

1,096
673
974

2,060
804
941
794
933

1,465
551
914

3,338

1,205

1,010
793
270

1,162
516
763
529
607
617
728

1,014
987
439

1,089

1,007
674

1,143

2,607
837

1,996
808

1,462
18
1,151
1,116
2,625
1,398
1,191

421.50
421.40
421.40
421.45
421.45
421.30
421.30
421.30
421.30
421.30
421.30
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925
971
831

1,092
621
960
735
276
462
707

1,134
941

1,159
986
661
849
838
595
454
819
761
670
761
752
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1,048
444
525
525
812
467
525
656
892
911
436
730
664

421.50
421.55
421.60
421.65
421.65
421.55
421.55
421.55
421.60
421.60
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421.60
421.50
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421.75
421.80
421.70
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421.35
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421.35
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421.50
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1,473
637
967

1,402
884
733
183
827
904
631
900
671
958
647

1,034

1,222
919
661
757

1,471
477
564

1,013

1,134
932

1,494
707
755

1,606
203

1,680
529

1,024
661

1,457
591

1,457
642
643

1,457
964
594

779
729
929
1,048
448
1,313
726

866
1,095
834
925
818
939
50
828
692
743
911
1,421
507

529
869
1,224
220
896
415
529
543
550
757
764
959
577

1,118
1,200
1,072

420.70
420.65
420.65
420.65
420.50
420.50
420.50
420.50
420.55
420.40
420.40
420.45
420.50
420.40
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420.35
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420.20
420.20
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419.90
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xb4NsNEuswF
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xb4NsNEuo6X
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xb4NsNEunV4
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Xxb4NsNEuyiH
xb4NsNEuy01
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xb4NsNEuxj7
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xb4NsNEuuPU
xb4NsNEucls
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xb4NsNEuaWn
xb4NsNEuaW2
xb4NsNEuapR
Xb4NsNEuapT
xb4NsNEuaJf
xb4NsNEuaJh
xb4NsNEuYYm
Xb4NsNEuYYw
xb4NsNEuYYu
xb4NsNEuYYo
xb4NsNEuYYq
Xb4NsNEuZby
xb4NsNEuW9O
xb4NsNEukal



839
922
699
226
643
1,385
633
1,730
1,057
1,730
660
960
942
18
665
816
726
1,178
982
1,401
599
758
1,081
725
905
1,076
814
815
671
184
525
249
873
1,389
780
642
917
1,005
1,430
2,339
1,315
743

644
842
1,312
713
929
1,121
826
1,120
820
93
1,364
899
656
185
1,117
289
735
1,048
1,464
2,087
1,021
871
859
1,185
896

491
600
875
2,222
1,561
845
926

2,280

1,019

1,040
651
165

419.65
419.65
419.60
419.60
419.80
419.85
419.85
419.90
419.95
419.95
419.95
420.10
420.15
420.15
420.10
420.25
420.45
420.45
420.50
420.55
420.50
420.50
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.55
420.45
420.60
420.65
420.70
420.70
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420.80
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420.85
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420.80
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421.00
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11:27:17
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11:25:41
11:25:35
11:24:01
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10:57:11
10:55:45
10:55:45
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10:50:20
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10:49:03
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10:45:09
10:43:46
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929
1,560
765
437
950
779
623
1,371
623
725
991
46
1,904
651
822
1,131
458
1,518
897
430
529
306
682
1,479
924
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529
722
731
969
1,186
1,004
541
529
25
731
1,095
1,099
628
1,154
412
347
1,113
1,325
138
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454
512
727
1,710
1,074
1,455
1,199
1,083
1,711
1,200
1,177
18
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985
948
1,404
677
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1,914
1,340
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1,371
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2,263
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885
1,358
770
1,093
678
741
969
657
638
1,208
1,301
1,468
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695
783
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720
32
1,040
470
1,269
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792
75
1,306
744
977
789
1,391
1,250
985
1,403
781
1,812
531
117
193
677
1,284
1,283
636
238
529
517
687
1,249
1,232
821
1,231
1,231
150
529
624
1,117
948
676
1,352
2,485
792
665
612
845
1,457
1,000
875
1,591
1,164
776
467
1,798
1,422
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921
1,041
1,041
1,932
908
209
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1,090
59
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1,284
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1,026
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xb4NsNEwQ$M
xb4NsNEwQLu
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xb4NsNEwF$B
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xb4NsNEWA@P
xb4NsNEwA9H
xb4NsNEwAU1
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1,483
758
1,267
545
150
158
443
354
762
1,087
413
590
866
1,343
206
418
641
75
647
876
121
801
1,207
86

1,423
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678

1,215
689

854
93
224
898
1,134
1,616
690
692
971
1,232
854
1,282
673
1,441
653
933
1,009
822
475
714
1,015
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1,690
838
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942
734
1,425
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1,972
1,184
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1,818
1,689
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